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Name

Jet Ross

Gage Smith
Jordan Bailey
Noah Nicol-Mills
Payten Abitia
Trey Galbraith
Pepe McEvoy-Salgado
Tyson Barksdale
Payton Zamzow
Kell Reardon

Name

Jayden Nicol-Mills
Ramsey Mitchell
Aiden Ilahi

Enoc Smith
Trey Galbraith
Jonah Martinez
Cain Cooper
Siaus Rabang
Tyson Barksdale
Liam Lippincott

Name

Austin Baker
Aiden Gile

Jude Lee
Kendall Morris
Solomon Harder
Esteban Contreras
Sye Burns
Caleb Bunce
Anthony Hite
Brian Avila
Deming Ives
Bora Thoeun

Varsity

Height
6'3"
6'0"
510"
5'10"
6'1"
6'2"
6'2"
61"
64"
6'5"

Junior Varsity

Height
58"
61"
65"
6' 0"
6'2"
6'2"
58"
6'0"
6'1"
6'0"

C-Team
Height
5'10"
5'8"
5'8"
5'6"
5'6"
5'6"
5'10"
5'10"
5'6"
5'10"
510"
5'8"
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MOUNT BAKER MOUNTAINEERS
2025-26 Boys Basketball
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Head Coach
Tony Clark

Assistants

David Park
Kaleb Bass
Nate Nicolet

Band Director
Jon Ross

Cheer Advisor
Bailey Ivie
Jayda Lopez

Cheerleaders
Willa Brown
Addison Cohn
Lilah Ensley
Ellie Hanstead
Sierra Harder
Presley Holland
Kiela Holz
Hayden Macdonlad
Casey Pinkey

Superintendent
Jessica Schenck

Principal
Matt Durand

Athletic Director

Ron Lepper

Athletic Admin. Asst
Mickie Perez







